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Women / 7 / Junior A
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Julia Velasquez383
1336588 CPD

8.675 9.725 9.6009.275 37.275
12 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Paige Jarvis966
1320903 RoyaltyGTD

9.025 9.325 9.4259.275 37.050
5 9T 7T 5T 2 

2 

Alice Stephens861
1040070 CITY

8.650 9.700 9.3759.225 36.950
13T 2 9 9T 3 

3 

Lia Duhn347
1022994 CPD

8.950 9.450 9.4009.100 36.900
7 5 13 7T 4 

4 

Rebeca Cogolludo816
1439375 CITY

8.625 9.400 9.4759.325 36.825
15 6 3 4 5 

5 

Mina Sidler858
1089087 CITY

8.650 9.525 9.3759.175 36.725
14T 3 11T 10T 6 

6 

Shannon Diete345
1022991 CPD

9.050 8.600 9.5259.300 36.475
1T 18 4T 3 7T

7T

Malia Siharath378
1023043 CPD

8.800 9.000 9.4259.250 36.475
8T 14 8 6T 8T

8T

Delaney Kersten574
997343 Bartlett

9.050 9.225 9.1009.050 36.425
2T 11T 14 16 9 

9 

Zola Bieganski1053
1188450 CPD

8.550 9.375 9.0509.400 36.375
16 7 2 17 10 

10 

Maria Reyes590
992151 Bartlett

8.750 9.350 9.5758.625 36.300
11 8 19 2 11 

11 

Christina Lee355
1304762 CPD

8.500 9.175 8.9259.450 36.050
17 13 1 20 12 

12 

Laila Guerrero708
1459947 All Around

8.100 9.500 9.3508.925 35.875
21 4 15 13T 13 

13 

Kennedy Baptiste956
1091216 RoyaltyGTD

8.300 9.225 9.0259.300 35.850
20 12T 5T 18 14 

14 

Chloe Barszcz335
1022976 CPD

8.800 8.450 9.2759.200 35.725
9T 20 10 15 15 

15 

Clara Ditsch818
1031318 CITY

8.775 8.750 9.3758.750 35.650
10 17 18 11T 16 

16 

Lillian Steuer863
955378 CITY

9.050 8.925 9.4008.250 35.625
3T 15 21 8T 17T

17T

Keyaira Haywood257
1099074 Gym Corner

9.000 9.325 8.4758.825 35.625
6 10T 17 21 18T

18T

Michaela Ackley559
997335 Bartlett

9.050 8.250 9.3508.850 35.500
4T 21 16 14T 19 

19 

Keira Javier829
1040063 CITY

8.375 8.550 9.3759.175 35.475
19 19 12T 12T 20 

20 

Adelina Meyer361
1023024 CPD

8.475 8.900 8.9508.550 34.875
18 16 20 19 21 

21 
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Women / 7 / Senior A
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Erika Jones571
997348 Bartlett

9.450 9.650 9.4259.300 37.825
1 1 3 7T 1 

1 

Greta Zelaitis602
940076 Bartlett

9.325 9.475 9.5009.100 37.400
2 3 7T 5 2 

2 

Paige Vargas596
940075 Bartlett

9.150 9.425 9.4259.200 37.200
4 4T 5T 8T 3 

3 

Skylar Fischer180
999141 Aerial

9.175 8.700 9.6759.450 37.000
3 12 1 1 4 

4 

Hailey Paszkiewicz975
941406 RoyaltyGTD

9.125 9.000 9.4509.200 36.775
5 9 6T 6 5 

5 

McKenzie Kersten575
940060 Bartlett

8.975 9.425 9.5758.750 36.725
7 5T 12 2T 6 

6 

Ellery Walsh870
1040071 CITY

8.600 9.600 9.4009.025 36.625
12 2 9T 9 7 

7 

Maya Guerrero182
640278 Aerial

8.550 8.800 9.5759.225 36.150
14 10 4 3T 8 

8 

Atia Lutarewych844
1031308 CITY

8.575 9.375 9.3508.800 36.100
13 6 11 11 9 

9 

Gabbi McCants204
1042639 Aerial

9.050 9.125 9.5508.250 35.975
6 8 17 4 10 

10 

Jessie Greenstone822
1031306 CITY

8.775 8.550 9.3259.100 35.750
9 13 8T 12 11 

11 

Taylor Schumann979
625010 RoyaltyGTD

8.850 9.225 9.1008.550 35.725
8 7 15 13T 12 

12 

Lauren Jaskier188
1009327 Aerial

8.400 8.750 9.1009.400 35.650
15 11 2 14T 13 

13 

Maddie Springer220
1126102 Aerial

8.325 8.400 9.3759.025 35.125
16 14 10T 10 14 

14 

Faith Dubois246
636127 Gym Corner

8.650 8.175 9.0508.650 34.525
10 16 14 15 15 

15 

Macy Schmidtgall289
1001483 Gym Corner

8.625 8.150 9.0008.400 34.175
11 17 16 16 16 

16 

Cassidy Gaspard876
991396 MPSC

8.000 8.075 8.3008.700 33.075
18 18 13 18 17 

17 

Isabella Lullo877
991335 MPSC

8.250 8.200 8.4758.100 33.025
17 15 18 17 18 

18 
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Women / 7 / Junior A
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kamryn Hamilton319
1012363 Deveau's

8.950 9.325 9.6009.550 37.425
3T 8 1 3 1 

1 

Abigail Pettit324
952359 Deveau's

8.600 9.650 9.6259.300 37.175
13 1 7T 2 2 

2 

Valerie Silich798
1118589 HGA

8.950 9.050 9.6509.475 37.125
4T 12 3 1 3 

3 

Mikala Trottier109
1054614 Scamps Gymnastics

8.900 9.150 9.4509.350 36.850
5 11 6 7T 4 

4 

Kathleen Saviski543
1006918 Dreams Gym

8.875 9.525 9.5258.875 36.800
6 3T 13 6 5 

5 

Leighton Blair Maltb Maltby775
1015215 HGA

9.075 8.775 9.5509.250 36.650
1 15 9 4T 6T

6T

Chloe Majewski466
1264977 GymNasti

8.525 9.350 9.4009.375 36.650
14T 7 4T 10T 7T

7T

Mya Coldman313
998577 Deveau's

8.700 9.525 9.4508.825 36.500
9 4T 14 8T 8 

8 

Averi Rowlett794
1200354 HGA

8.975 8.825 9.5509.100 36.450
2 14 12 5T 9 

9 

Lexie Glowacki517
1171404 Dreams Gym

8.500 9.500 9.1509.175 36.325
16 5 11 15* 10T

10T

Viktorija Lahti104
992567 Scamps Gymnastics

8.425 9.375 9.1509.375 36.325
18T 6 5T 16* 11T

11T

Jadyn Herron985
1054392 Scamps Gymnastics

8.800 9.550 9.2258.725 36.300
7 2 16 14 12 

12 

Leahna Crissman753
1151964 HGA

8.675 8.900 9.4009.225 36.200
10 13 10 11T 13 

13 

Grace Reimers108
1077230 Scamps Gymnastics

8.525 8.675 9.4509.500 36.150
15T 16T 2 9T 14 

14 

Leah Chapski443
1303977 GymNasti

8.725 9.175 9.3758.700 35.975
8 10 17 12 15 

15 

Raelyn Robbins540
1016911 Dreams Gym

8.625 9.275 9.3258.575 35.800
12 9 19 13 16 

16 

Aubrina Hosticka454
991083 GymNasti

8.425 8.325 9.0259.300 35.075
19T 18 8T 18 17 

17 

Alexa Castro442
1406686 GymNasti

8.650 8.675 8.9758.600 34.900
11 17T 18 19 18 

18 

Mia Gavros125
1068545 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.450 8.100 9.0758.750 34.375
17 19 15 17 19 

19 
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Evelyn Schenck325
952238 Deveau's

8.825 9.400 9.6009.550 37.375
8T 5 1 3 1 

1 

Kendall Ehnes317
626682 Deveau's

9.375 8.725 9.7509.325 37.175
1 13T 3* 1 2T

2T

Ella Eovaldi510
1004850 Dreams Gym

8.775 9.425 9.6509.325 37.175
10T 4 2* 2 3T

3T

Olivia Broyles439
1264928 GymNasti

9.050 9.450 9.3759.250 37.125
3 3 4 6T 4 

4 

Yasmeen Taha551
984179 Dreams Gym

8.900 9.475 9.3759.000 36.750
5 2 5T 7T 5 

5 

Makenzie Turner328
961254 Deveau's

8.875 9.150 9.5758.950 36.550
6 8 7 4 6 

6 

Clara Crossgrove507
643009 Dreams Gym

8.825 9.375 9.3508.850 36.400
9T 6 9 9T 7 

7 

Jessie Norwood529
642482 Dreams Gym

9.225 9.000 9.3508.650 36.225
2 10 10T 10T 8 

8 

Alexis Kevan103
613037 Scamps Gymnastics

8.600 9.525 9.3758.500 36.000
13 1 13 8T 9 

9 

Ariel Kaplan523
1171384 Dreams Gym

8.975 9.075 9.5008.250 35.800
4 9 16T 5 10 

10 

Molly Cameron118
1273311 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.350 8.675 9.3258.900 35.250
17 16 8 11 11T

11T

Allison Mattes777
949748 HGA

8.775 8.725 8.7509.000 35.250
11T 14T 6T 18 12T

12T

Emmy Bertucci115
991369 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.250 9.225 9.2008.000 34.675
18T 7 19 12T 13 

13 

Mia Staffa486
1392139 GymNasti

8.550 8.700 8.8758.475 34.600
14 15 14 17 14 

14 

Kate Klemenswicz461
1016799 GymNasti

8.250 8.925 9.0758.150 34.400
19T 11 18 15T 15 

15 

Jade Rubalcava142
1138003 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.850 7.400 9.2008.650 34.100
7 18 11T 13T 16 

16 

Jill Rohe141
1079058 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.375 7.650 9.1758.250 33.450
16 17 17T 14 17 

17 

Zayda Rubalcava143
1188533 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.700 6.350 9.0758.625 32.750
12 19 12 16T 18 

18 

Kylah Davis120
1069898 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.400 8.775 0.0008.400 25.575
15 12 15 19 19 

19 
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Women / 8 / Junior A
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Bridgey Karl459
1001655 GymNasti

8.800 9.400 9.4259.150 36.775
6 4 3T 3 1 

1 

Mimi McCrea846
1031310 CITY

9.075 8.650 9.6758.900 36.300
1 13 11T 1 2 

2 

Grace Teschendorf800
632553 HGA

8.975 8.950 9.2509.100 36.275
4 10 5 6 3 

3 

Khilee Morris-Krause783
1015229 HGA

9.050 9.325 8.8508.950 36.175
2 5 10 15T 4 

4 

Leena Ramon855
625362 CITY

8.125 9.725 9.1759.050 36.075
10 1 6T 9 5 

5 

Camille Klopfenstein462
1264981 GymNasti

9.025 9.650 9.4007.900 35.975
3 2 17 4 6 

6 

Evelyn Nelson615
962779 Champion USA

8.500 9.200 9.1259.025 35.850
7T 8 9 10T 7 

7 

Julia Steffen860
650889 CITY

8.000 8.925 9.3759.050 35.350
13T 11 7T 5 8 

8 

Clare Sandoval217
1004852 Aerial

8.500 8.775 9.2258.825 35.325
8T 12 15 7T 9 

9 

Emilia Montes105
936064 Scamps Gymnastics

8.000 9.150 8.9259.200 35.275
14T 9 1T 14 10 

10 

Brielle Miller779
1015223 HGA

8.875 7.575 9.5009.200 35.150
5 17 2T 2 11 

11 

Khloe Dudick447
991077 GymNasti

8.250 8.575 9.0509.050 34.925
9 14 8T 12 12 

12 

Claire Lokken843
1005816 CITY

7.925 9.225 8.7508.900 34.800
15 7 12T 17 13 

13 

Petra Anderson807
1007311 CITY

8.100 9.300 7.5509.150 34.100
11 6 4T 18 14 

14 

DarLynn Meaders359
952116 CPD

7.750 7.950 8.9758.650 33.325
16 16 16 13 15 

15 

Sadie Dempz757
935355 HGA

8.050 8.300 9.1257.550 33.025
12 15 18 11T 16 

16 

Madeline Kammerer264
1015451 Gym Corner

0.000 9.450 8.8508.875 27.175
18 3 14 16T 17 

17 

Tori Polcaster852
952251 CITY

7.700 0.000 9.2258.900 25.825
17 18 13T 8T 18 

18 
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Women / 8 / Junior B
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Bella Scott618
1013188 Champion USA

9.450 9.500 9.2259.200 37.375
2 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Lillie Monino470
968236 GymNasti

8.625 9.475 9.2258.675 36.000
7 3 9 4T 2 

2 

Vanessa Mauldin-Lovorn467
1016800 GymNasti

8.675 8.900 9.2009.000 35.775
5 8 2T 6 3 

3 

Madeline Watts805
949764 HGA

8.750 9.275 9.1008.450 35.575
3 4 11 8T 4 

4 

Katie Tse381
644652 CPD

8.600 9.075 8.7758.950 35.400
8 6 4 12 5 

5 

Delaney Brown438
563308 GymNasti

8.475 9.125 9.1008.650 35.350
11 5 10 9T 6 

6 

Ashley Anguiano687
1323262 All Around

8.650 8.525 9.2258.750 35.150
6 9 8 5T 7 

7 

Sophie Amin955
619344 RoyaltyGTD

8.525 8.175 9.5008.800 35.000
9T 11 6T 1 8 

8 

Kinsey McAleece613
630383 Champion USA

9.500 7.425 9.1758.800 34.900
1 14 7T 7 9 

9 

Graci Weems492
957075 GymNasti

8.250 8.100 9.3259.000 34.675
12 12 3T 2 10 

10 

Kennedy Scharf796
949017 HGA

8.525 9.000 9.0007.375 33.900
10T 7 13 11 11 

11 

Tess Cronin622
943988 Action

8.700 8.000 8.7007.850 33.250
4 13 12 13 12 

12 

Skylar Herrmann964
619349 RoyaltyGTD

0.000 8.275 8.5007.300 24.075
13T 10 14T 14 13 

13 

Katya Brockmann810
587093 CITY

0.000 9.575 0.0008.900 18.475
14T 1 5 15 14 

14 

Lilly McCarthy469
961423 GymNasti

0.000 0.000 9.0757.300 16.375
15T 15 15T 10 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / Senior A
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Lindsay Girard763
518931 HGA

9.500 8.950 9.7009.250 37.400
1 7 1 1 1 

1 

Ariel Sokoloski483
991337 GymNasti

8.900 9.375 8.9759.075 36.325
5 1 3 8 2 

2 

Anna Preussner211
1225449 Aerial

9.025 9.000 9.0259.000 36.050
3 6 4 7 3 

3 

Riley Davidson755
570038 HGA

8.750 9.200 8.9508.600 35.500
6 4 9 9 4 

4 

Grace Eng348
644572 CPD

8.950 9.050 8.7008.650 35.350
4 5 8 14 5 

5 

Caroline Staffa423
995710 BGGC

9.075 8.850 8.7508.400 35.075
2 8 11 13 6 

6 

Yuna Batmunkh692
1004849 All Around

8.250 9.250 9.3508.200 35.050
8T 3 13 4T 7 

7 

Elsa Dean244
962712 Gym Corner

8.250 8.250 9.3758.750 34.625
9T 10 6T 3 8 

8 

Isabella Camarota606
574561 Champion USA

8.075 8.400 9.2258.075 33.775
12 9 15 6 9 

9 

Georgia Manning1038
519520 Action

8.050 8.200 8.8758.375 33.500
13 11 12 10 10 

10 

Daniella Chavez168
1230359 Aerial

8.175 7.875 8.8507.250 32.150
11 12 16 11 11 

11 

Avery Booth605
942596 Champion USA

8.200 5.500 9.4008.775 31.875
10 14 5 2 12 

12 

Lauren Fikes761
1020743 HGA

8.350 0.000 8.8258.750 25.925
7 15T 7T 12 13 

13 

Hannah Bird958
957023 RoyaltyGTD

0.000 7.325 8.1258.100 23.550
14T 13 14 15 14 

14 

Sanjana Kumar836
954631 CITY

0.000 9.300 0.0009.125 18.425
15T 2 2 16 15 

15 

Jessica Justa1027
1318170 HGA

0.000 0.000 9.3508.550 17.900
16T 16T 10 5T 16 

16 
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Women / 10 / Junior A
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alayna Karl458
472131 GymNasti

9.025 8.750 9.2009.300 36.275
8 4 2 3T 1 

1 

Cady Duplissis608
503948 Champion USA

9.300 8.875 9.2508.600 36.025
3 2T 6 2 2 

2 

Sadie Huizenga610
651084 Champion USA

9.325 8.375 9.0759.175 35.950
2 6 3 5 3 

3 

Stephanie Lebster612
651315 Champion USA

9.375 8.700 8.7758.850 35.700
1 5 4T 7 4 

4 

Kiera O'Shea725
651399 All Around

9.175 8.950 8.9258.250 35.300
4 1 9 6 5 

5 

Reagan Schaefer478
563306 GymNasti

9.125 7.350 8.6258.500 33.600
5 9 7 8 6 

6 

Grace Christensen101
497759 Scamps Gymnastics

8.675 8.300 8.1758.050 33.200
10T 7 10 10 7 

7 

Rigley Jump191
621074 Aerial

9.050 6.875 8.3258.850 33.100
6T 10 5T 9 8 

8 

Elsie Jackson455
952669 GymNasti

8.675 7.800 7.9508.350 32.775
11T 8 8 11 9 

9 

Sarah Moraw614
468486 Champion USA

0.000 8.875 9.3509.400 27.625
12 3T 1 1 10 

10 

Cami Whitaker494
565535 GymNasti

9.050 0.000 9.2000.000 18.250
7T 11T 11T 4T 11 

11 

Ashlyn Doyle607
965517 Champion USA

9.000 0.000 0.0000.000 9.000
9 12T 12T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / Senior A
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alyssa Guns767
471074 HGA

9.550 9.250 9.6009.500 37.900
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ashley Resch473
430995 GymNasti

9.400 9.050 9.4259.350 37.225
4 3 2 3 2 

2 

Marisa Aiello747
453694 HGA

9.450 8.500 9.3259.300 36.575
2T 5 3 4 3 

3 

Genevieve Lebster611
531599 Champion USA

9.175 8.375 8.9008.825 35.275
5T 6 6 8 4 

4 

Amber Mueller585
421904 Bartlett

9.450 7.900 9.5008.400 35.250
3T 7 7 2 5 

5 

Miranda Moon471
433219 GymNasti

8.800 7.450 9.0759.150 34.475
8 10 4 7 6 

6 

Mackenzie Pierson977
567526 RoyaltyGTD

8.775 9.075 8.8257.600 34.275
9 2 13 10 7 

7 

Samantha Zeilinger232
504853 Aerial

9.175 9.025 8.0007.750 33.950
6T 4 12 12 8 

8 

Lili Guy451
454745 GymNasti

8.600 7.850 9.2258.100 33.775
10 9 10 6 9 

9 

Sophia Smyth593
421909 Bartlett

8.450 7.050 8.8008.900 33.200
11 11 5 11 10 

10 

Emily Justa770
431782 HGA

8.950 0.000 8.8758.050 25.875
7 12T 11 9 11 

11 

Hannah Hautala609
438322 Champion USA

0.000 0.000 9.2508.250 17.500
12T 13T 9 5 12 

12 

Lauren Kramer197
378188 Aerial

0.000 7.875 0.0008.350 16.225
13T 8 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / Junior A
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Reese Lambermont464
619908 GymNasti

9.225 8.875 9.3509.350 36.800
5T 6 1 3 1 

1 

Allison Yung600
940077 Bartlett

9.550 9.025 8.7259.125 36.425
1 3 4 15 2 

2 

Julia Rausa415
950985 BGGC

9.050 9.300 9.1508.850 36.350
7 1 6T 5 3 

3 

Maddie Stewart487
652687 GymNasti

9.450 9.000 9.0508.750 36.250
3 4 8 8T 4 

4 

Sophia Gresko823
569516 CITY

9.400 8.150 9.5009.050 36.100
4 12 5 1 5 

5 

Kyler Webster306
536419 Gym Corner

9.475 8.500 9.2258.675 35.875
2 10 10 4 6 

6 

Mimi Ruland214
948057 Aerial

9.025 8.900 8.8508.700 35.475
8 5 9 11T 7 

7 

Kenzie Kenders573
559419 Bartlett

8.700 8.125 9.1009.150 35.075
17 13 2T 6T 8 

8 

Jordan Wach489
991078 GymNasti

8.825 7.950 9.1009.150 35.025
12T 15 3T 7T 9 

9 

Kasha Muraski971
950895 RoyaltyGTD

8.825 8.625 8.8258.200 34.475
13T 7 12 14 10 

10 

Rachael Romero475
476033 GymNasti

8.825 9.125 8.8507.250 34.050
14T 2 16 12T 11 

11 

Jenna Coffman815
642244 CITY

8.950 7.350 8.8508.850 34.000
10 17 7T 13T 12 

12 

Gigi LeBron841
955380 CITY

8.975 8.600 7.9508.250 33.775
9 8T 11 19 13 

13 

Iva Hasko709
1033296 All Around

8.775 8.600 8.3758.000 33.750
16 9T 14 16 14 

14 

Kirin Patel588
559428 Bartlett

8.875 8.100 8.0258.150 33.150
11 14 13 18 15 

15 

Lina Lindner580
617648 Bartlett

8.800 8.325 9.0500.000 26.175
15 11 17T 9T 16 

16 

Emily Tucker626
644454 Action

0.000 5.750 8.2007.500 21.450
18T 18 15 17 17 

17 

Leila Basa562
555792 Bartlett

9.225 0.000 9.3750.000 18.600
6T 19 18T 2 18 

18 

Alexandra Nita850
625367 CITY

0.000 7.900 9.0500.000 16.950
19T 16 19T 10T 19 

19 
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Women / 9 / Senior A
Session: 04

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kelly Anne Empleo570
506458 Bartlett

9.350 8.750 9.1758.700 35.975
1 4 2 2 1 

1 

Jessica Qualich414
508058 BGGC

8.800 8.950 9.1008.200 35.050
8T 2 4T 4 2 

2 

Katie Osborne851
651031 CITY

9.250 8.800 8.4508.200 34.700
3 3 5T 10 3 

3 

Sarah Maggiore717
631261 All Around

9.325 8.650 9.1257.500 34.600
2 5 9 3 4 

4 

Gracie McCarthy468
615780 GymNasti

8.900 9.300 7.8758.400 34.475
6 1 3 13 5 

5 

Audrey Bryan440
563290 GymNasti

8.800 8.050 9.2508.075 34.175
9T 7 7 1 6 

6 

Shihori Takenaka426
556333 BGGC

8.950 7.650 8.0259.000 33.625
5 8 1 11 7 

7 

Rachel McClow583
507197 Bartlett

8.850 7.550 7.5257.900 31.825
7 9 8 14 8 

8 

Caraline Custardo623
586842 Action

5.900 8.125 7.9250.000 21.950
12 6 10T 12 9 

9 

Ellie Barrett604
569851 Champion USA

9.025 0.000 8.6500.000 17.675
4 11T 11T 7 10 

10 

Madeleine Rydel216
424973 Aerial

8.625 0.000 8.6750.000 17.300
10 12T 12T 6 11 

11 

Hannah Paszkiewicz976
462292 RoyaltyGTD

8.550 0.000 8.4750.000 17.025
11 13T 13T 9 12 

12 

Skyler Vulchev983
454760 RoyaltyGTD

0.000 0.000 8.5008.100 16.600
13T 14T 6 8 13 

13 

Gabrielle Fico179
471141 Aerial

0.000 0.000 8.9250.000 8.925
14T 15T 14T 5 14 

14 

McKenna Jaggers965
566324 RoyaltyGTD

0.000 6.650 0.0000.000 6.650
15T 10 15T 15 15 

15 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: United Gymnastics A cademy -IL



Judge's Signatures

Womens Midwest Open 2020
Meet Results
Feb 14-16, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/16/2020 11:57:34 PM

Women / 4 / Junior A
Session: 05A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Aubree McCarten1050
1172524 Fire House

7.750 7.600 8.1507.900 31.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 4 / Junior B
Session: 05A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kaylee Grzywa1048
1880619 Fire House

7.700 8.200 8.4758.500 32.875
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 4 / Senior A
Session: 05A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Abbigale Hamner1049
1410159 Fire House

8.125 8.250 8.7009.100 34.175
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 5 / Junior A
Session: 05A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Avery Mueller586
1274988 Bartlett

9.050 9.600 9.5509.400 37.600
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kotryna Kaminskaite904
1453613 IGI Gymnastics

9.150 9.550 9.2259.275 37.200
2T 3 4 7T 2 

2 

Norah Kwilosz525
1334385 Dreams Gym

9.150 9.425 9.5009.025 37.100
3T 4T 7 2 3 

3 

Adrianna Wilkowski916
1216061 IGI Gymnastics

8.800 9.425 9.4509.350 37.025
5 5T 2 3 4 

4 

Khloe Mjoen584
1135707 Bartlett

8.750 9.575 9.1259.300 36.750
6T 2 3 9T 5 

5 

Kamryn Javier828
1192862 CITY

9.300 9.100 8.8509.000 36.250
1 6 8 14 6 

6 

Lily Zmrhal233
1286443 Aerial

8.700 9.025 9.3009.050 36.075
8T 7T 6 5 7 

7 

Leila Koss834
1181454 CITY

8.750 8.675 9.2759.175 35.875
7T 12 5 6 8 

8 

Karina Mittelstadt781
1331237 HGA

8.650 9.025 9.2258.450 35.350
10 8T 15 8T 9 

9 

Isla Lazzari840
1273544 CITY

8.300 8.950 9.1258.925 35.300
14T 9 9 10T 10T

10T

Sinead Taylor866
1162603 CITY

8.625 8.900 9.0008.775 35.300
11 10 11 12T 11T

11T

Erin Tuladziecki804
1412531 HGA

8.300 8.775 9.3758.575 35.025
15T 11 14 4 12 

12 

Lily Lane838
1323257 CITY

8.600 8.450 9.0258.650 34.725
12 14 13 11 13 

13 

Kennedy Black808
1323253 CITY

8.550 8.650 8.7508.700 34.650
13 13 12 15 14 

14 

Vivien Darga754
1331073 HGA

8.700 7.250 9.0008.875 33.825
9T 15 10 13T 15 

15 
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Women / 5 / Junior B
Session: 05A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Reese Ginsberg516
1874513 Dreams Gym

8.900 9.450 9.3509.125 36.825
9 1 4 1 1 

1 

Gianna Urso554
1334383 Dreams Gym

9.050 8.800 9.0509.225 36.125
3T 9T 3 5 2 

2 

Audrey Rediehs212
1271917 Aerial

9.075 9.000 9.0259.000 36.100
1T 6T 6 6 3 

3 

Georgia Hass824
1192887 CITY

9.075 9.300 9.3008.350 36.025
2T 2T 12 2 4 

4 

Ivory Haggard901
1323255 IGI Gymnastics

9.000 9.175 8.6008.925 35.700
6T 5 7 12 5 

5 

Karis Park535
1334417 Dreams Gym

8.550 9.250 9.1508.225 35.175
15 4 13 4 6 

6 

Johanna Hacker900
1101198 IGI Gymnastics

8.150 9.300 8.4009.050 34.900
17 3T 5 14 7 

7 

Nia Davis121
1273315 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.950 8.800 8.6758.425 34.850
8 10T 11 11 8 

8 

Emma Fedorovich177
1271909 Aerial

8.400 8.150 9.0009.275 34.825
16 13T 2 7 9 

9 

Norah Sax592
1135781 Bartlett

8.700 7.875 8.5509.575 34.700
11T 16 1 13 10 

10 

Marley Rose949
1402641 VHG

9.050 8.150 8.8008.625 34.625
4T 14T 9 9T 11 

11 

Bella Tinajero146
1387936 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

9.050 7.800 9.2008.450 34.500
5T 17 10 3 12 

12 

Brooke Bendick748
1298074 HGA

8.850 9.000 8.9007.600 34.350
10 7T 16 8 13 

13 

Elliot Borge117
1009554 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.650 8.975 8.0008.675 34.300
13 8 8 15T 14 

14 

Lake Bland116
1273309 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

9.000 8.600 8.8007.850 34.250
7T 11 15 10T 15 

15 

Leah Friend897
1330670 IGI Gymnastics

8.700 8.350 8.0007.550 32.600
12T 12 17 16T 16 

16 

Sophia Daniels875
1356821 MPSC

8.625 7.950 7.7508.075 32.400
14 15 14 17 17 

17 
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Women / 5 / Senior A
Session: 05A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Anna Bozarth502
1180856 Dreams Gym

9.000 9.150 9.3009.350 36.800
2 2T 1 1T 1 

1 

Chloe Beach499
1171393 Dreams Gym

8.950 9.225 9.3009.150 36.625
3T 1 2 2T 2 

2 

Lila Su550
1171348 Dreams Gym

8.950 9.150 9.2509.000 36.350
4T 3T 3T 3 3 

3 

Gianna Pastorello886
1326833 PGC

9.100 8.900 9.2258.550 35.775
1 5T 13 4 4 

4 

Olivia Smith1051
1298945 Fire House

8.700 8.900 8.8258.600 35.025
8T 6T 10T 7 5 

5 

McKenna Howard768
1385634 HGA

8.875 8.400 8.8758.825 34.975
6 13 6 6 6 

6 

Shira Baruch498
1003380 Dreams Gym

8.900 8.000 9.0758.750 34.725
5 16T 7 5 7 

7 

Lucia Lucente200
1081609 Aerial

8.700 8.700 8.5008.650 34.550
9T 10 8T 11T 8 

8 

Catherine Zafir231
1081619 Aerial

8.450 8.800 8.7758.475 34.500
12T 8T 15 8 9 

9 

Maddie Amolsch155
647652 Aerial

8.300 9.125 8.4008.600 34.425
15T 4 11T 14T 10 

10 

Mia Fedorovich178
1271911 Aerial

8.400 8.550 8.5008.875 34.325
14 11T 5 12T 11 

11 

Gia Lombardo137
1273631 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.850 8.000 8.7508.575 34.175
7 17T 12 9 12 

12 

Julia Thabet801
1015236 HGA

8.250 8.000 8.5009.000 33.750
17T 18T 4T 13T 13 

13 

Sophia Satsu879
1435305 MPSC

8.250 8.800 8.0008.525 33.575
18T 9T 14 18T 14 

14 

Rory Angelo1030
1340921 Action

8.300 8.550 8.2008.075 33.125
16T 12T 18* 17 15T

15T

Autumn Carr1047
1293495 Fire House

8.500 8.150 8.4008.075 33.125
11 14 17* 15T 16T

16T

Natalia Loera136
1387388 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.450 7.650 8.7258.200 33.025
13T 19 16 10 17 

17 

Colette Norvell945
1096792 VHG

8.150 8.100 8.0008.650 32.900
19 15 9T 19T 18 

18 

Lila Ward914
1456009 IGI Gymnastics

8.550 8.900 8.2507.150 32.850
10 7T 19 16 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 06A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Cora Fulton349
1467212 CPD

9.200 9.425 9.5509.175 37.350
5 1 1T 1T 1 

1 

Lillian P Pulse371
1418525 CPD

9.325 9.250 9.5509.175 37.300
2 3T 2T 2T 2 

2 

Giuliana Schultz376
1423947 CPD

9.850 8.775 9.3259.050 37.000
1 11 3 4 3 

3 

Mikaela Butas167
1483259 Aerial

9.275 8.650 9.0758.950 35.950
3 12 5T 6T 4 

4 

Jaylene Rodriguez736
1867629 All Around

9.100 9.200 9.5258.000 35.825
6 5 19 3 5 

5 

Alivia Holman260
1873390 Gym Corner

8.850 9.175 9.0508.650 35.725
9 6 8T 8T 6 

6 

Marielle Monroe Vieux362
1877250 CPD

8.600 9.275 9.1508.625 35.650
13T 2 10 5 7 

7 

Yalissa Calahorrano698
1866886 All Around

9.250 9.000 9.0758.300 35.625
4 7T 15 7T 8 

8 

Sienna Berg336
1867715 CPD

9.000 8.450 9.0258.825 35.300
7 15 7 11 9 

9 

Kendall Gord404
1869954 BGGC

8.450 8.800 9.0008.950 35.200
17 9T 6T 12 10 

10 

Brooke Bosse162
1856224 Aerial

8.525 8.800 8.8008.975 35.100
15 10T 4 16 11 

11 

Violet Liu357
1850092 CPD

8.750 8.500 9.0508.650 34.950
11T 14 9T 9T 12 

12 

Zoey Chin342
1774928 CPD

8.400 9.250 8.9008.050 34.600
18 4T 18 13 13T

13T

Teagan Tarnoff427
1883759 BGGC

8.250 9.000 8.8758.475 34.600
19 8T 13 14 14T

14T

Brooke Carlquist340
1865744 CPD

8.800 7.800 8.8258.575 34.000
10 18 11 15 15 

15 

Lydia Howard187
1480601 Aerial

8.900 8.550 8.0258.275 33.750
8 13 16 21 16 

16 

Chanel Fierro705
1889409 All Around

8.500 8.400 9.0507.750 33.700
16 16T 21 10T 17 

17 

Emma Rodgers416
1873295 BGGC

8.750 8.400 8.1508.375 33.675
12T 17T 14 19 18 

18 

Azaila Terrazas380
1772559 CPD

8.000 7.450 8.5758.250 32.275
21 19 17 17 19 

19 

Stella Rodgers417
1873292 BGGC

8.600 0.000 8.0508.500 25.150
14T 20T 12 20 20 

20 

Tali Thomas428
1883080 BGGC

8.150 0.000 8.3757.950 24.475
20 21T 20 18 21 

21 
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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 06A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Lily Reed372
1446928 CPD

9.350 9.350 9.1259.300 37.125
2T 2 2 8T 1 

1 

Dania Gomez351
1445783 CPD

8.800 9.100 9.4259.525 36.850
10T 6T 1 3 2 

2 

Sadie Gorsage252
1418517 Gym Corner

9.350 9.300 9.0759.050 36.775
3T 3 5 10 3 

3 

Evelyn Anschuetz234
1569137 Gym Corner

9.325 9.450 9.0008.850 36.625
4 1 8 12T 4 

4 

Avery Burns166
1424933 Aerial

9.225 8.550 9.5259.275 36.575
6 13 3 1 5 

5 

Blakely Hathcock254
1419879 Gym Corner

9.300 9.025 9.1258.825 36.275
5 9 9 9T 6 

6 

Kate Catlett398
1457002 BGGC

8.750 9.250 9.0009.025 36.025
12 4 6 13T 7 

7 

Lola Highland185
1490101 Aerial

9.400 8.375 9.4508.775 36.000
1 15 10 2 8 

8 

Lawren Dennis344
1877827 CPD

8.550 9.075 9.2259.125 35.975
16 8 4 5 9 

9 

Olivia Perry281
1873345 Gym Corner

8.850 9.200 9.2508.600 35.900
9 5 13 4 10 

10 

Alyse Klapper406
1582971 BGGC

8.525 8.650 9.1508.675 35.000
17 11T 11 6T 11 

11 

Harper Hawksworth255
1571203 Gym Corner

8.675 8.800 8.5258.650 34.650
14 10 12 16 12 

12 

Elisa Luput373
1865041 CPD

7.850 8.350 9.1509.000 34.350
21 16 7 7T 13 

13 

Zoey Licardie715
1867131 All Around

8.725 8.650 8.8007.950 34.125
13 12T 19 14 14 

14 

Analisa Kyle714
1872196 All Around

8.650 8.250 9.0508.075 34.025
15 18 17 11 15 

15 

Bianca Howe405
1878442 BGGC

8.175 9.100 8.7008.025 34.000
18 7T 18 15 16 

16 

Jessa Nolte279
1846059 Gym Corner

8.800 8.400 8.0508.450 33.700
11T 14 16 19 17 

17 

Isabella Ewanio704
1865447 All Around

8.950 8.300 7.8508.500 33.600
7 17 15 20 18 

18 

Kamilla Williams741
1867037 All Around

8.900 8.000 8.5007.900 33.300
8 20 20 17 19 

19 

Miya Sun379
1843332 CPD

7.950 7.800 7.8008.550 32.100
19T 21 14 21 20 

20 

Estelle Rush375
1866323 CPD

7.950 8.200 8.3007.400 31.850
20T 19 21 18 21 

21 
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Women / 3 / Senior A
Session: 06A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Rubi Botello695
1865349 All Around

9.325 9.650 9.7258.725 37.425
6 1 12 1 1 

1 

Mariah Nolte280
1470692 Gym Corner

9.425 9.600 9.3758.925 37.325
4 2 8 2 2 

2 

Emory Hiel259
1575818 Gym Corner

9.600 9.225 9.1259.025 36.975
1 5 3 5 3 

3 

Lillian Kovacevich712
1889410 All Around

9.450 9.100 9.1509.175 36.875
3 6T 1 4 4 

4 

Jenna Purcell282
1575989 Gym Corner

9.125 9.000 9.2759.000 36.400
10 9T 4T 3 5 

5 

Amelia Holman261
1873392 Gym Corner

9.250 9.275 8.8758.875 36.275
7 4 9 10T 6 

6 

Avery Lindsey268
1422941 Gym Corner

9.500 9.000 8.6509.000 36.150
2 10T 5T 16 7 

7 

Maggie Johnson263
1861736 Gym Corner

9.150 9.375 8.6258.850 36.000
8T 3 10 17 8 

8 

Kynlee Klein266
1869477 Gym Corner

8.600 8.850 9.1009.100 35.650
17 12 2 6T 9 

9 

Kyli Rigo284
1841972 Gym Corner

9.150 9.100 8.5258.675 35.450
9T 7T 13T 18 10 

10 

Ellie Reese283
1572811 Gym Corner

8.750 9.025 8.9508.675 35.400
13T 8 14T 9 11 

11 

DeLilah Jones190
1438239 Aerial

8.750 8.650 8.8508.950 35.200
14T 14 7 12 12 

12 

Gabriela Sanchez738
1878389 All Around

9.375 8.200 8.7758.750 35.100
5 16 11 15 13 

13 

Kallie Morgan278
1841690 Gym Corner

8.725 8.475 8.8759.000 35.075
15 15 6T 11T 14 

14 

Katie Grove253
1568790 Gym Corner

9.100 8.775 8.8258.300 35.000
11 13 17 13 15 

15 

Niala Aporongao688
1865363 All Around

8.850 8.900 8.8008.025 34.575
12 11 19 14 16 

16 

Abigail Yarusso229
1493525 Aerial

8.500 8.150 9.0508.550 34.250
18 17T 15T 8 17 

17 

Qhairy Bogarin337
1448410 CPD

8.700 8.150 9.1008.050 34.000
16 18T 18 7T 18 

18 

Brelynn Nelson365
1488708 CPD

8.450 7.350 8.2008.550 32.550
19 19 16T 19 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / Junior A
Session: 07A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Taylor Knapp577
1566212 Bartlett

9.600 9.550 8.8509.350 37.350
1 2 1 11T 1 

1 

Roxanne Wierig598
1857273 Bartlett

9.275 9.450 9.2259.250 37.200
4 3 3 7 2 

2 

Olivia Wenshutonis597
1566910 Bartlett

9.200 9.275 9.4259.200 37.100
5 5 5 2T 3 

3 

Kira Oliinyk587
1872965 Bartlett

9.525 9.600 9.5008.300 36.925
2 1 13T 1 4 

4 

Julia Collins445
1585595 GymNasti

9.100 9.100 9.4259.275 36.900
8T 9 2 3T 5 

5 

Isla Tomlinson553
1875470 Dreams Gym

9.300 8.800 9.3509.225 36.675
3 10 4 4T 6 

6 

Addison Lloyd581
1566551 Bartlett

9.125 9.200 9.2008.975 36.500
7 7T 11 8 7 

7 

Edie Smous859
1485880 CITY

9.100 9.225 9.1259.000 36.450
9T 6 8T 9 8 

8 

Cora Giblin899
1462286 IGI Gymnastics

9.050 9.300 8.6759.125 36.150
10 4 6 15 9 

9 

Eliza Citta444
1773696 GymNasti

8.850 8.150 9.3509.000 35.350
12T 15 9T 5T 10 

10 

Ivy Schoen856
1486810 CITY

9.150 8.000 9.2508.925 35.325
6 16 12 6 11 

11 

Marian Jameson827
1322896 CITY

8.600 8.700 8.8009.050 35.150
14 11 7 14 12 

12 

Charlotte Gianatasio898
1865923 IGI Gymnastics

8.575 8.300 9.0509.000 34.925
15 14 10T 10 13 

13 

Mia Heidecke902
1865438 IGI Gymnastics

8.850 9.200 8.8507.800 34.700
13T 8T 16 12* 14T

14T

Emma Thomas488
1772610 GymNasti

8.900 8.650 8.8508.300 34.700
11 12 14T 13* 15T

15T

Dylan Driscoll924
1567022 VHG

8.200 8.400 8.4008.275 33.275
16 13 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 07A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Cecily Hernadez452
1425781 GymNasti

9.400 9.400 9.5009.400 37.700
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Imani Jones830
1487335 CITY

9.625 9.500 8.8509.275 37.250
1 1 3 9 2 

2 

Ava Tsatsos867
1451817 CITY

9.575 9.225 9.4008.800 37.000
2 4T 9 2 3 

3 

Bridget Weston493
1396263 GymNasti

9.275 9.225 9.1509.150 36.800
7 5T 4 4 4 

4 

Nell Momotko907
1867994 IGI Gymnastics

8.875 9.275 9.0009.300 36.450
11 3 2 7T 5 

5 

Lauren Canavan441
1585344 GymNasti

9.250 9.050 9.0508.950 36.300
8 6 7 6 6 

6 

Sunee Korinko463
1585039 GymNasti

9.025 9.025 9.1759.050 36.275
9 7 5 3 7 

7 

Sri Rose Richardson911
1870537 IGI Gymnastics

9.325 8.700 8.6508.925 35.600
5 8 8 14T 8 

8 

Gabrielle Domjan894
1853467 IGI Gymnastics

8.850 8.450 9.0758.550 34.925
12 10T 14 5 9 

9 

Samantha Bernard920
1572053 VHG

9.000 8.450 8.6508.600 34.700
10 11T 13 15T 10T

10T

Emersyn Walsh871
1486818 CITY

8.700 8.500 8.7508.750 34.700
14 9 10 10T 11T

11T

Milani Guerrero766
1690698 HGA

9.300 7.300 8.7509.000 34.350
6 16 6 11T 12 

12 

Lila Viets952
1874714 VHG

8.450 8.150 9.0008.650 34.250
15 13 12 8T 13 

13 

Sophia Colley752
1443634 HGA

9.350 7.800 8.7008.375 34.225
4 15 15 13 14 

14 

Elliana Barrera891
1839102 IGI Gymnastics

8.400 8.300 8.3258.700 33.725
16 12 11 16 15 

15 

Marin Kuhlman940
1855362 VHG

8.725 7.825 8.7507.850 33.150
13 14 16 12T 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / Senior A
Session: 07A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sabrina Grimm450
1422760 GymNasti

9.750 9.375 9.6259.150 37.900
1 5 7T 1 1T

1T

Sienna Silver482
1409016 GymNasti

9.600 9.450 9.5009.350 37.900
2T 2* 5 4 2T

2T

Sofia Terrell594
1441016 Bartlett

9.550 9.450 9.5259.375 37.900
4 1* 2T 3 3T

3T

Hailey Hoopes453
1411197 GymNasti

9.600 9.425 9.2509.375 37.650
3T 3 3T 10 4 

4 

Lana Bloomfield437
1694594 GymNasti

9.375 9.325 9.2259.375 37.300
6 6 4T 11T 5 

5 

Rowan Cutlan446
1838840 GymNasti

9.325 9.175 9.6009.100 37.200
8 9T 9 2 6 

6 

Avery Joseph456
1426872 GymNasti

9.250 9.175 9.4759.150 37.050
9T 10T 8T 5 7 

7 

Libby Wagener490
1585807 GymNasti

9.350 9.050 9.2259.400 37.025
7 11T 1 12T 8 

8 

Mea Schanstra479
1839445 GymNasti

9.200 9.250 9.3259.075 36.850
11 7 10T 8 9 

9 

Mia Magadan465
1427766 GymNasti

9.500 9.000 9.4508.675 36.625
5 13 17 6T 10 

10 

Anaya Singla912
1454276 IGI Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 8.9509.000 36.600
10T 4 14 15T 11 

11 

Evelyn Dumas568
1395853 Bartlett

9.150 9.200 9.2758.950 36.575
13T 8 15 9 12T

12T

Caroline Causemaker921
1774381 VHG

9.175 9.050 9.1009.250 36.575
12 12T 6 13 13T

13T

Rheagan Solomon484
1585021 GymNasti

9.025 8.650 9.4509.050 36.175
17 15T 12T 7T 14 

14 

Dani Carlson503
1874972 Dreams Gym

9.100 8.650 8.9509.075 35.775
15 16T 11T 16T 15 

15 

Emily Moore908
1865509 IGI Gymnastics

9.150 8.900 8.5259.050 35.625
14T 14 13T 17 16 

16 

Magaly Rosas477
1866935 GymNasti

9.050 7.850 9.0008.875 34.775
16 18 16 14 17 

17 

Alexis Fogle929
1887183 VHG

8.700 8.300 8.4008.150 33.550
18 17 18 18 18 

18 
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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 08A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Marlayna Essig640
1866041 Gym Stars

9.250 9.700 9.3509.625 37.925
5 1 2 4 1 

1 

Kendall Sobacki951
1500088 VHG

9.000 9.675 9.1759.600 37.450
9T 2 3 8T 2 

2 

Lyla Dill633
1161274 Gym Stars

9.300 9.325 9.1759.500 37.300
4 6T 4 9T 3T

3T

Evangelia Bolis631
1161124 Gym Stars

9.400 9.425 9.2009.275 37.300
2 5 8 7 4T

4T

Emma Tilden680
1437409 Gym Stars

8.900 9.475 9.5509.350 37.275
11 4 6T 1 5 

5 

Gabby Blackman809
1862759 CITY

9.075 9.325 9.4259.225 37.050
8 7T 10 3 6 

6 

Brooke Gunderson183
1580512 Aerial

9.450 9.325 9.0009.250 37.025
1 8T 9 12 7 

7 

Lila Docter173
1484642 Aerial

9.350 9.500 9.3008.850 37.000
3 3 15T 5T 8 

8 

Ellie Nichols206
1848999 Aerial

9.150 9.275 8.9009.450 36.775
6T 11 5 13 9 

9 

Claire Walsh869
1851558 CITY

8.550 9.300 9.0509.775 36.675
15 9T 1 11 10 

10 

Lena Knych653
1445538 Gym Stars

8.850 9.250 9.4509.050 36.600
12T 12 12 2 11 

11 

Alyssa Bereta630
1866054 Gym Stars

9.000 9.300 9.3008.850 36.450
10T 10T 16T 6T 12 

12 

Juliet Dakoff508
1478435 Dreams Gym

9.150 9.100 8.7009.350 36.300
7T 13 7T 15 13 

13 

Rayniah Wilkins873
1856778 CITY

8.850 8.900 9.0758.950 35.775
13T 15 13T 10 14 

14 

Bernie Stringham222
1493988 Aerial

8.800 8.500 8.6009.175 35.075
14 16 11 16 15 

15 

Alex Kuehn938
1487586 VHG

8.300 9.000 8.7508.950 35.000
16 14 14T 14 16 

16 
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Women / XS / Junior B
Session: 08A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Delila Garcia644
1448352 Gym Stars

9.450 9.425 9.7259.400 38.000
5T 5 3 1 1 

1 

Zofia Zeranski686
1436750 Gym Stars

9.550 9.400 9.4509.250 37.650
3 6 7T 2T 2 

2 

Brooke Slonski676
1493851 Gym Stars

9.500 9.175 9.3759.500 37.550
4 12 1 5 3 

3 

Isabelle Rowe670
1491250 Gym Stars

9.200 9.450 9.4509.175 37.275
10T 2T 10 3T 4 

4 

Viktoria Matysek661
1291960 Gym Stars

9.450 9.200 9.1259.425 37.200
6T 11 2 7 5 

5 

Nia Pullie854
1860657 CITY

9.225 9.450 9.2009.250 37.125
9 3T 8T 6 6 

6 

Cristina Velilla Velilla-Gonza555
1477928 Dreams Gym

9.600 9.300 8.9009.300 37.100
1T 8T 5T 14 7 

7 

Kendra Meiner662
1292094 Gym Stars

8.900 9.275 9.4509.325 36.950
15T 10 4 4T 8 

8 

Brooke Lucotti657
1292028 Gym Stars

9.425 9.100 9.0759.300 36.900
7 13T 6T 9 9 

9 

Lila Robinson541
1881626 Dreams Gym

9.600 9.325 8.6759.075 36.675
2T 7 12T 16 10T

10T

C.C. Skakolski675
1040836 Gym Stars

8.900 9.450 9.1009.225 36.675
16T 4T 9 8 11T

11T

Kara Salas671
1865522 Gym Stars

9.400 9.100 8.9509.075 36.525
8 14T 13T 12T 12 

12 

Lexie Gunderson184
1580510 Aerial

9.200 9.575 9.0008.550 36.325
11T 1 18 11 13T

13T

Ava Rende669
1292006 Gym Stars

9.100 9.025 9.0509.150 36.325
12 16 11 10 14T

14T

Brooke Hedke648
1292035 Gym Stars

9.000 9.300 8.9508.850 36.100
14 9T 16T 13T 15 

15 

Sophie Pinner536
1881412 Dreams Gym

9.050 9.075 8.8009.000 35.925
13 15 14 15 16 

16 

Claire Jensen935
1861044 VHG

8.300 8.100 8.6508.850 33.900
17 18 17T 17 17 

17 

Ellie Stadelmann986
1455110 VHG

0.000 8.900 0.0008.900 17.800
18 17 15 18 18 

18 
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Women / XS / Senior A
Session: 08A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sarah Stefanski677
1449662 Gym Stars

9.500 9.450 9.6759.600 38.225
4T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Adamari Servin674
1161340 Gym Stars

9.600 9.475 9.2509.575 37.900
2 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Grace Gardner514
1879629 Dreams Gym

9.450 9.375 9.3759.450 37.650
8 5T 3T 2 3 

3 

Paige Highlander519
1881445 Dreams Gym

9.500 9.275 9.1259.450 37.350
5T 8 4T 9T 4 

4 

Elena Schueler673
1446806 Gym Stars

9.475 9.175 9.1759.300 37.125
7 14 6T 7 5 

5 

Emma Orillo531
1351763 Dreams Gym

9.525 9.500 9.1258.875 37.025
3 1 13 10T 6 

6 

Kyleigh Bouie632
1862936 Gym Stars

9.700 9.050 8.8509.350 36.950
1 15 5 17 7 

7 

Kaya Cravens Cravens506
1882371 Dreams Gym

9.425 9.025 9.2509.225 36.925
9 16 8 5T 8 

8 

Adrianna Kadziela652
1292016 Gym Stars

9.300 9.200 9.0259.300 36.825
10 10T 7T 13 9 

9 

Cami Laska655
1292111 Gym Stars

9.200 9.375 8.8759.175 36.625
12T 6T 9 16 10 

10 

Sarah Goldberg518
1351750 Dreams Gym

9.500 9.200 9.2008.650 36.550
6T 11T 15 6 11 

11 

Katie Niehoff666
1862028 Gym Stars

8.750 9.200 9.0009.150 36.100
18 12T 10 14 12 

12 

Gisele Mansour527
1886278 Dreams Gym

9.000 9.200 9.3008.575 36.075
15T 13T 17 3 13 

13 

Sophia Wessling558
1402480 Dreams Gym

9.025 9.425 8.9008.675 36.025
14 4 14 15 14 

14 

Haley Kuehn939
1426199 VHG

9.200 8.500 9.0759.125 35.900
13T 18 11T 12 15 

15 

Meredith Rivkin948
1460232 VHG

8.800 9.250 8.7009.125 35.875
17 9 12T 18 16 

16 

Nora Kelly936
1437660 VHG

9.000 9.000 9.1258.600 35.725
16T 17 16 11T 17 

17 

Megan Waters557
1478250 Dreams Gym

9.250 9.325 9.1507.900 35.625
11 7 18 8 18 

18 
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Women / XS / Junior A
Session: 09A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kaydence Klein265
1848482 Gym Corner

9.500 9.625 9.3259.625 38.075
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Sloan Tomlan1028
1146456 HGA

9.450 9.400 9.2259.425 37.500
5 6T 3T 4 2 

2 

Kherington Vershaw305
1445129 Gym Corner

9.475 9.500 9.2509.150 37.375
4 2T 8T 3 3 

3 

Evie Berger749
1473314 HGA

9.550 9.475 9.0509.200 37.275
1T 4 5T 7T 4 

4 

Emma Beal237
1438675 Gym Corner

9.550 9.050 9.2009.425 37.225
2T 15T 4T 5 5 

5 

Hannah Grace764
1846384 HGA

9.125 9.350 9.0259.450 36.950
8 8 2 9 6 

6 

Veronica Konarkowski711
1878622 All Around

9.150 9.425 9.0759.200 36.850
7 5 6T 6 7 

7 

Cate Mann1001
1859222 Bartlett

9.025 9.500 8.9009.150 36.575
9 3T 9T 11 8 

8 

Laney Dawson243
1577253 Gym Corner

8.900 9.225 9.3509.050 36.525
12 10T 11T 1 9 

9 

Lila Ulrich302
1875563 Gym Corner

9.400 9.100 9.0009.000 36.500
6 14 13 10 10 

10 

Lyla Marqui1002
1858724 Bartlett

8.950 9.400 9.0508.950 36.350
11 7T 14 8T 11 

11 

Shai Schwartz421
1839200 BGGC

8.850 9.225 8.7009.200 35.975
13 11T 7T 15 12 

12 

Ava Roth287
1870867 Gym Corner

9.000 9.150 8.6759.050 35.875
10 12T 12T 16 13 

13 

Izabella Chin341
1869437 CPD

8.700 9.150 8.8009.100 35.750
15 13T 10 12 14 

14 

Sarah Stanczak799
1563256 HGA

8.600 9.000 8.7508.900 35.250
16 18 15T 14 15 

15 

Jvy Rojas737
1866836 All Around

8.250 8.975 8.7758.550 34.550
17 19 19 13 16 

16 

Emma Gagliano706
1868512 All Around

8.750 9.050 8.0008.600 34.400
14 16T 18 20 17 

17 

Julia Blakeslee390
1869463 BGGC

7.100 9.275 8.6008.900 33.875
19 9 16T 17 18 

18 

Madelief Storimans424
1878450 BGGC

8.000 9.050 8.5008.250 33.800
18 17T 20 18 19 

19 

Sofia Korsunsky407
1869110 BGGC

0.000 8.850 8.2008.850 25.900
20 20 17 19 20 

20 
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Women / XS / Senior A
Session: 09A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kezziah DePaz990
1399867 Bartlett

9.700 9.400 9.4009.500 38.000
1 3 3T 5T 1 

1 

Julianna Nawracaj1017
1487409 IGI Gymnastics

9.550 9.325 9.4509.650 37.975
5 6 1 3T 2T

2T

Chloe Russell1020
1487325 IGI Gymnastics

9.600 9.350 9.4009.625 37.975
3T 5 2 6T 3T

3T

Danielle Watson1023
1487407 IGI Gymnastics

9.650 9.150 9.5509.500 37.850
2 10T 4T 1 4 

4 

Ariana Luque1000
1873417 Bartlett

9.600 9.250 9.1009.400 37.350
4T 8 5 11 5 

5 

Kylie Amoroso-Moore1052
1846591 HGA

9.350 9.300 9.4509.050 37.150
6 7 12T 4T 6 

6 

Ava Bulfer240
1852627 Gym Corner

9.325 9.150 9.1259.250 36.850
7 11T 8 10 7 

7 

Julia Zorniak746
1866968 All Around

9.200 9.525 9.4008.650 36.775
8 1 20 7T 8 

8 

Tereza Belej693
1455292 All Around

9.000 9.225 9.2009.275 36.700
13T 9 7 9 9 

9 

Keona Delinski245
1454286 Gym Corner

9.100 9.425 9.0508.750 36.325
11 2 19 12T 10 

10 

Julia Wojdyla742
1324562 All Around

9.075 9.150 8.5259.300 36.050
12 12T 6 23 11 

11 

Reyna Batra620
1895322 Action

8.775 8.850 9.4758.925 36.025
19 20 14 2 12 

12 

Concetta Biondo694
1460431 All Around

9.150 8.875 8.8759.050 35.950
9T 18T 13T 15 13 

13 

Marin Kennedy1016
1485967 IGI Gymnastics

9.150 8.550 9.3008.900 35.900
10T 23 15T 8 14 

14 

Leah Simpson625
1890288 Action

9.000 9.375 8.8008.550 35.725
14T 4 21 17 15 

15 

Lahna Davis343
1482376 CPD

9.000 9.100 8.7508.800 35.650
15T 13 18 18 16T

16T

McKenna Schuller290
1420344 Gym Corner

8.800 9.000 8.9508.900 35.650
17T 14 16T 14 17T

17T

Kate Conrad401
1459063 BGGC

8.850 8.925 8.7009.150 35.625
16 15T 10 19T 18 

18 

Madison Blakeslee391
1455265 BGGC

8.675 8.925 8.8259.075 35.500
22 16T 11 16 19 

19 

Clare DeAngelo756
1851814 HGA

8.700 8.700 8.6009.200 35.200
21 22 9 22 20 

20 

Kylie Pozzie733
1453944 All Around

8.800 8.900 8.6508.825 35.175
18T 17 17 21 21 

21 

Callie Winstead309
1435674 Gym Corner

8.750 8.800 9.0508.375 34.975
20 21 22 13T 22 

22 

Lluvisela Mora721
1878582 All Around

8.500 8.875 8.7008.350 34.425
23 19T 23 20T 23 

23 
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Women / XD / All
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kate Gillespie993
1091271 Bartlett

9.200 9.500 9.6009.425 37.725
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katlyn Schoeneman1006
507209 Bartlett

9.100 9.375 9.4508.775 36.700
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Teah Stephenson221
636412 Aerial

8.900 9.025 9.2008.250 35.375
3T 3 5 5 3 

3 

Isabella Shin219
1032632 Aerial

8.850 8.500 9.3007.800 34.450
5 5 6 3 4 

4 

Abby Parson208
647854 Aerial

8.900 7.925 8.5008.400 33.725
4T 6 4 6 5 

5 

Alexis Pfeifle787
283252 HGA

0.000 8.550 9.2259.150 26.925
6 4 2 4 6 

6 
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Women / XP / Junior A
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Jillian Hansen994
1330499 Bartlett

9.225 9.350 9.3759.275 37.225
8T 2 5 4 1 

1 

Addison Mecklenburg205
1270227 Aerial

9.400 8.750 9.4009.350 36.900
1 9 1 3 2 

2 

Olivia Dziuba636
1292069 Gym Stars

8.950 8.900 9.6509.300 36.800
15 7 3T 1 3 

3 

Elin Eiseman638
1161316 Gym Stars

9.150 8.600 9.5009.325 36.575
10 12 2 2 4 

4 

Viktoria Castillo699
1122297 All Around

9.275 9.225 9.2008.525 36.225
6 3 14T 7 5 

5 

Olivia Adams806
1155791 CITY

9.375 9.500 8.7508.525 36.150
2 1 15T 16 6 

6 

Cristina Benza629
1315248 Gym Stars

8.750 8.950 9.1259.300 36.125
18 6 4T 9T 7 

7 

Demi Segal422
1016359 BGGC

9.050 9.050 9.1258.700 35.925
11 5 11T 10T 8 

8 

Stella Kinander1034
1292064 Gym Stars

9.300 8.000 9.3509.050 35.700
3T 15T 8T 5 9 

9 

Luna Garcia1033
1273320 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

9.000 9.200 8.7008.700 35.600
12T 4 12T 17 10 

10 

Bree Drouin758
645243 HGA

9.300 8.650 9.0508.550 35.550
4T 11 13 11 11 

11 

Grace Flint181
1261864 Aerial

9.300 7.900 8.8259.150 35.175
5T 17 7 14T 12T

12T

Emely Montiel720
1010442 All Around

9.250 8.700 9.2507.975 35.175
7 10 17 6 13T

13T

Vie Fox930
1101744 VHG

8.925 8.225 8.9009.050 35.100
16 13 9T 13 14 

14 

Emily Hanson647
1161170 Gym Stars

8.975 8.000 9.0009.025 35.000
14 16T 10 12 15 

15 

Madison Hauser130
1273590 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.900 8.850 8.6508.150 34.550
17 8 16 18 16 

16 

Maeve Farrell928
1288465 VHG

9.000 8.125 8.8257.650 33.600
13T 14 18 15T 17 

17 

Lila Isaacs933
1065288 VHG

9.225 7.825 9.1507.175 33.375
9T 18 19 8 18 

18 

Samantha Lee774
1122869 HGA

0.000 7.450 0.0009.175 16.625
19 19 6 19 19 

19 
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Women / XP / Junior B
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Madelyn Mucci1003
1090939 Bartlett

9.525 9.675 9.8259.150 38.175
2 4 6 1 1 

1 

Olivia Alexander987
662291 Bartlett

9.625 9.600 9.5009.200 37.925
1 5 4 3T 2 

2 

Isabella Krabec196
950542 Aerial

9.275 9.400 9.5009.475 37.650
8T 6 1 4T 3 

3 

Teagan Kiger193
941101 Aerial

9.175 9.800 9.4759.050 37.500
13 1 8 6T 4 

4 

Meagan Jackson769
1000301 HGA

9.225 8.950 9.5009.400 37.075
10T 11 3 5T 5T

5T

Alyssa Bognetti988
506409 Bartlett

9.375 9.300 9.4758.925 37.075
4T 8 12 7T 6T

6T

Julia Prorok1005
1135716 Bartlett

9.375 8.600 9.3509.450 36.775
5T 16 2 9 7 

7 

Cosette Muldoon784
942716 HGA

8.750 9.725 9.2259.025 36.725
18 2T 9T 11 8 

8 

Alyssa Osacky532
1016913 Dreams Gym

9.275 9.350 9.1508.725 36.500
9T 7 13 13 9 

9 

Siena Walus682
1161418 Gym Stars

9.050 8.700 9.5259.175 36.450
15 14T 5 2 10 

10 

Katie Waters556
625256 Dreams Gym

9.450 9.725 9.2507.825 36.250
3 3T 19 10 11 

11 

Ari Kiger192
941089 Aerial

9.325 8.850 9.0509.000 36.225
7 12T 11 15 12 

12 

Sam Dobrowolski701
1486427 All Around

9.225 8.850 9.1009.025 36.200
11T 13T 10T 14 13 

13 

Annette Gubala128
1282982 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

9.350 9.175 8.8508.450 35.825
6 9 16 18 14 

14 

Sydney Spilios547
1207302 Dreams Gym

9.225 8.700 9.2008.650 35.775
12T 15T 15 12 15 

15 

Emelia Wilmot228
641950 Aerial

8.975 9.025 9.0008.700 35.700
16 10 14 16T 16 

16 

Sarah Gutowski931
1018430 VHG

9.075 8.300 9.4008.325 35.100
14 18 17 8 17 

17 

Jacqueline Koerner786
949746 HGA

8.850 7.650 9.0009.075 34.575
17 19 7 17T 18 

18 

Veronika Suchecki145
1283207 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.625 8.400 8.5508.100 33.675
19 17 18 19 19 

19 
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Women / XP / Senior A
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Paige Pepera1004
565532 Bartlett

9.375 9.700 9.6009.425 38.100
4T 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Katie Jones996
997381 Bartlett

9.375 9.550 9.7509.250 37.925
5T 2 4 1 2 

2 

Amy Winter685
1161153 Gym Stars

9.475 9.525 9.4259.300 37.725
2 3 2 4 3 

3 

Katlyn McVey847
642254 CITY

9.525 9.200 9.1509.225 37.100
1 6 5 9 4 

4 

Janae Small1022
474446 IGI Gymnastics

9.075 9.000 9.6009.275 36.950
10 7T 3 3T 5 

5 

Alexandra Alvarez153
1011342 Aerial

9.200 9.325 9.1259.000 36.650
8T 4 7T 10 6 

6 

Kelly Spade1008
559443 Bartlett

9.200 8.675 9.4009.200 36.475
9T 10 6 5 7 

7 

Sophie Swets224
1126118 Aerial

9.450 8.650 9.0508.825 35.975
3 11T 9 12 8 

8 

Kierra Young386
1305507 CPD

9.375 9.300 9.3257.575 35.575
6T 5 15 6 9T

9T

Leonie Herrmann826
1041816 CITY

9.325 8.650 9.2008.400 35.575
7 12T 11 8 10T

10T

Gabriella Majeski845
1322938 CITY

8.875 8.500 8.9009.000 35.275
13 14 8T 15 11 

11 

Allyson Fernandez123
1282969 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.925 8.600 9.0758.650 35.250
12 13 10 11 12 

12 

Victoria Chin504
1351758 Dreams Gym

9.025 9.000 8.9508.225 35.200
11 8T 12T 14 13 

13 

Mackenna Willing1011
1135827 Bartlett

8.750 8.775 9.3008.225 35.050
14 9 13T 7 14 

14 

Jen Pearson1019
578993 IGI Gymnastics

8.625 7.950 9.0007.975 33.550
15 15 14 13 15 

15 
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Women / XG / Junior A
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kate Ahlfeld152
1101156 Aerial

9.500 9.275 9.7009.025 37.500
1 3 5 1 1 

1 

Berkley Bruner750
1318202 HGA

8.900 9.300 9.4009.275 36.875
14 1T 1 3 2 

2 

Lauren Kocinski194
1221341 Aerial

9.450 9.050 9.1509.125 36.775
2 8 2T 9 3 

3 

Alyssa Ferrick513
1351733 Dreams Gym

9.175 8.850 9.3009.125 36.450
8T 11 3T 6T 4 

4 

Erin Clarke505
1201529 Dreams Gym

9.100 8.875 9.2009.075 36.250
10T 10 4 8 5 

5 

Chloe Niforatos207
1270230 Aerial

9.275 8.600 9.3008.975 36.150
4 12 7 7T 6 

6 

Sydney Goebel251
1452400 Gym Corner

9.075 9.175 9.1008.750 36.100
12 5 8T 10 7 

7 

Jamie Varda304
1468841 Gym Corner

9.375 9.150 8.8008.750 36.075
3 6 9T 13 8 

8 

Kaylee Hernandez995
1274895 Bartlett

9.250 8.550 9.5508.575 35.925
5 13 11 2 9 

9 

Kathryn Bukey165
1271905 Aerial

9.175 8.300 9.3509.000 35.825
9T 14 6 4T 10 

10 

Izabella Beban500
1477664 Dreams Gym

9.225 9.300 9.3507.900 35.775
6T 2T 14 5T 11 

11 

Emma Ryan215
1296388 Aerial

9.100 9.125 8.7508.375 35.350
11T 7 12 14 12 

12 

Braewyn Joseph521
1351744 Dreams Gym

9.225 9.000 9.0007.875 35.100
7T 9 15 11 13 

13 

Rylee DePorter172
1117661 Aerial

8.925 8.200 8.9508.600 34.675
13 15 10 12 14 

14 

Adelyn Ennis247
1424857 Gym Corner

8.600 9.200 7.3008.000 33.100
15 4 13 15 15 

15 
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Women / XG / Junior B
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Nayeli Gamboa350
1402617 CPD

9.375 9.350 9.2509.225 37.200
2 4 1 3T 1 

1 

Gurgeet Kaur997
1396646 Bartlett

9.500 9.750 8.9008.525 36.675
1 1 9T 9 2 

2 

Olivia Schmidt544
1888349 Dreams Gym

9.150 9.400 8.7509.200 36.500
9T 2 2T 14 3 

3 

Belen Pulido370
1873153 CPD

9.250 8.375 9.4009.075 36.100
4 15 4 1 4 

4 

Melanie Gamboa707
1463309 All Around

8.800 8.725 9.2509.200 35.975
16 8 3T 4T 5 

5 

Maura McDermott-Bucaro719
1324579 All Around

9.200 8.825 8.9758.925 35.925
6 6 5 7 6 

6 

Arbella Sarkissian542
1351746 Dreams Gym

9.100 8.700 9.3758.325 35.500
12T 9T 11 2 7 

7 

Maya Lask999
1274908 Bartlett

9.175 9.375 8.8757.950 35.375
7T 3 14 10 8 

8 

Megan Masters201
1286438 Aerial

9.350 8.800 8.6508.525 35.325
3 7 10T 15 9 

9 

Isabella Drabek702
1329328 All Around

9.150 8.525 9.0008.625 35.300
10T 12T 7 5T 10 

10 

Zaina Elagha175
1084442 Aerial

9.175 8.550 8.8008.700 35.225
8T 11 6 13 11 

11 

Amelia Carsten989
1859447 Bartlett

9.225 8.525 8.9508.275 34.975
5 13T 12 8 12T

12T

Megan Arenas331
1444562 CPD

9.150 8.700 9.0008.125 34.975
11T 10T 13 6T 13T

13T

Katherine Tucker627
1894993 Action

9.000 9.175 8.8507.800 34.825
15 5 16 11T 14 

14 

Disha Thakkar1009
1275015 Bartlett

9.050 8.450 8.5508.575 34.625
14 14 8 16 15 

15 

Jamie Brown621
1340888 Action

9.100 7.850 8.8507.875 33.675
13T 16 15 12T 16 

16 
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Women / XG / Senior A
Session: 11A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Nicole Pola732
1122446 All Around

9.450 9.450 9.5009.500 37.900
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Sara Wnorowski1012
1275028 Bartlett

9.550 9.450 9.3008.800 37.100
1 3T 7 4 2T

2T

Kaitlyn Koerner998
1274904 Bartlett

9.375 9.525 8.9009.300 37.100
3T 1 3 11 3T

3T

Jenna Simandirakis546
1351740 Dreams Gym

9.200 9.275 9.3758.850 36.700
10T 6 6 3 4 

4 

Dominika Wandachowicz740
1332005 All Around

9.100 8.400 9.4509.375 36.325
13 13 2 2 5 

5 

Jordyn Fici760
949731 HGA

9.175 8.825 8.7509.275 36.025
12 10 4 12 6 

6 

Bridget Flood991
1474346 Bartlett

9.250 9.300 9.0758.325 35.950
8T 5 11 7 7 

7 

Michell Murillo723
1463391 All Around

9.325 9.150 9.1508.125 35.750
6 7 13 5 8 

8 

Nicole Schoeneman1007
617688 Bartlett

9.250 8.925 8.5008.700 35.375
9T 9 8 13T 9 

9 

Aimee Heredia353
1325948 CPD

9.350 8.550 8.9508.500 35.350
5 12 9 9* 10T

10T

AnElyse Sweeney298
1459510 Gym Corner

8.700 8.700 8.9509.000 35.350
15 11 5 10* 11T

11T

Kristiana Kehayova524
1478521 Dreams Gym

9.200 8.950 9.1008.050 35.300
11T 8 14T 6 12 

12 

Gwendolyn Olney726
1010444 All Around

9.375 9.375 8.3008.050 35.100
4T 4 15T 15 13T

13T

Peyton Louck269
1420759 Gym Corner

9.300 8.350 9.0008.450 35.100
7 14 10 8 14T

14T

Adriana Claudin Claudin242
962711 Gym Corner

8.850 8.200 8.5008.250 33.800
14 15 12 14T 15 

15 
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Women / XG / Junior A
Session: 12A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Zoe Eiseman639
1161298 Gym Stars

9.375 9.350 9.5008.825 37.050
1T 3 5 1 1 

1 

Sara Schmocker672
1291995 Gym Stars

9.300 9.450 9.1258.925 36.800
4 1 4 6 2 

2 

Gabriella Tamer679
1292086 Gym Stars

9.375 9.300 9.0758.950 36.700
2T 4 3 8 3 

3 

Natalia Jurowska651
1292076 Gym Stars

9.050 9.425 9.2008.750 36.425
10 2 6 3 4 

4 

Valentina Paros667
1438532 Gym Stars

9.325 9.000 9.1508.725 36.200
3 11 7T 5 5 

5 

Claire Miles663
1493502 Gym Stars

8.850 9.050 9.1009.175 36.175
11 8T 1 7 6 

6 

Fiona Ademi628
1436262 Gym Stars

9.125 9.050 9.1758.725 36.075
7T 9T 8T 4 7 

7 

Janet Gencheva645
1292103 Gym Stars

9.275 9.075 8.9508.500 35.800
5 7 11T 10 8 

8 

Emily Omansky946
1475509 VHG

9.125 9.225 8.7508.500 35.600
8T 6 12T 12 9 

9 

Sadie Creinin923
1457396 VHG

9.200 9.275 8.5258.250 35.250
6 5 13 14 10 

10 

Wiki Lasak410
1452409 BGGC

8.000 9.025 9.0508.975 35.050
14 10 2 9 11 

11 

Avery Chui922
1290648 VHG

8.725 8.800 8.6008.575 34.700
12 12 10 13 12 

12 

Vicky Fortuna641
1439206 Gym Stars

9.125 8.775 9.4007.325 34.625
9T 13 14 2 13 

13 

Grace Harris129
1448848 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.400 8.650 8.8008.725 34.575
13 14 9T 11 14 

14 
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Women / XG / Junior B
Session: 12A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Grace Houseman650
1161144 Gym Stars

9.250 9.225 9.6009.450 37.525
6 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Mason1029
1225457 IGI Gymnastics

9.600 9.100 9.5008.925 37.125
1 10T 9 2 2 

2 

Eleni Tsatsos868
1031315 CITY

8.950 9.350 9.3009.375 36.975
10 2T 2 4 3 

3 

Anya Keblinskas832
1322959 CITY

9.400 9.300 8.9509.150 36.800
4 5 6 11T 4 

4 

Mati Schwartz419
1469528 BGGC

8.925 9.225 9.0259.325 36.500
11 8T 3 8T 5 

5 

Samantha Carasso960
1320846 RoyaltyGTD

9.300 9.450 9.0008.700 36.450
5 1 12 10 6 

6 

Maddie Blumenthal393
1299355 BGGC

9.025 9.175 8.9509.250 36.400
9 9 4T 12T 7 

7 

Tia Friedman643
1161284 Gym Stars

8.900 9.350 9.0259.025 36.300
12 3T 7 9T 8 

8 

Ellie Amedio111
1467733 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

9.475 9.325 9.2508.200 36.250
2 4 15 5 9 

9 

Cyriana Lara839
1322961 CITY

9.450 9.275 9.0758.075 35.875
3 6 16T 6 10 

10 

Emily Grochola126
1873728 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

9.125 7.950 9.4259.250 35.750
7 16T 5T 3 11 

11 

Destiny Duran122
1859992 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.575 9.100 9.0508.600 35.325
14 11T 13 7 12 

12 

Reese Kelly937
1290707 VHG

9.050 8.450 8.2009.000 34.700
8 13 8 17 13 

13 

Anneka Cook119
1573522 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.725 8.300 8.6508.775 34.450
13 15 11 15 14 

14 

Noa Schwartz420
1469535 BGGC

8.200 8.375 8.8258.800 34.200
16 14 10 13 15 

15 

Eva Odishoo413
1299379 BGGC

7.950 8.575 8.8008.075 33.400
17 12 17T 14 16 

16 

Morgan Sturtz981
1468217 RoyaltyGTD

8.350 7.950 8.3008.275 32.875
15 17T 14 16 17 

17 
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Women / XG / Senior A
Session: 12A

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Adrianna Pelayo668
1870472 Gym Stars

9.400 9.550 9.2509.475 37.675
1 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Victoria Drogos635
1292047 Gym Stars

9.250 8.725 9.5009.550 37.025
4 10 1 1 2 

2 

Rylee Heidloff1031
648706 VHG

8.875 9.500 9.1759.200 36.750
9 2 4 5 3T

3T

Sara Ibgui1015
1222544 IGI Gymnastics

9.375 9.325 9.0509.000 36.750
2T 4 6T 6T 4T

4T

Camryn Dooley634
1292089 Gym Stars

9.000 8.900 9.4509.350 36.700
7T 9 3 2 5 

5 

Shayna Braunstein395
1453859 BGGC

8.725 9.475 8.9259.125 36.250
10T 3 5 9 6 

6 

Sinead Lynch138
1572484 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.725 8.550 9.0009.000 35.275
11T 11 7T 8 7 

7 

Victoria Lysek659
1292022 Gym Stars

9.200 9.150 8.6758.100 35.125
6 5 10T 11 8 

8 

Olivia Mazur411
1336155 BGGC

8.625 8.425 9.0508.700 34.800
13 12 8 7T 9 

9 

Chaymae Jebbari134
1367893 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

9.000 8.925 8.9007.950 34.775
8T 8 12 10 10 

10 

Gia Shah1021
1887700 IGI Gymnastics

9.225 8.175 9.2508.100 34.750
5 13 11T 4T 11 

11 

Dalia Al-Beitoni110
1464846 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

9.375 8.950 8.6507.425 34.400
3T 7 13 12 12 

12 

Kaila Virginelli953
1418650 VHG

8.700 9.000 8.4508.125 34.275
12 6 9 13 13 

13 
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